 1,02  2,54
 2
,5
4
 7
,0
0
 6,00

-L60: 6.0mm
-L65: 6.5mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
-B: BLACK
-N: NATURAL
-L70: 7.0mm
-L75: 7.5mm
-L80: 8.5mm
-L85: 8.5mm
-L90: 9.0mm
-L95: 9.5mm
-L100: 10mm
FPH254 - 18 - X - XX - B - X - XX - X - XX - LXX
-3: THROUGH HOLE
-5: SURFACE MOUNT
Optional: You can specify the area on
the contact pin S, which should be
selective gold
A3 Sheet: 2 OF 4Scale: 3:1Unit:
Description:
Material: Samytronic GmbH
Flensburger Str. 26
33605 Bielefeld
Germany
Name:
Surface:
Description of change Date
Created: Name:Rev: Date
checked:
Projection
Partnumber:General Tolerances:
 X.°±5°
.X°±2°
.XX°±1°
.XXX°±0.5°
S.R.19.Jun.23K.M.19.Jun.23
g
MS-
Level:
Weight: mm
Sheet
size:Area: mm²
00 Created Part
Order Code:
C